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Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)

MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Increased AM and PM frequency on 
Route 426 to support higher demand 
during peak hours

Additional Monday & Friday trips on 
Route 426 for consistent all-week 
schedule

Xpress Routes

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.
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Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

I-20 East CorridorI-20 East Corridor



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.

New all-week service

4:30 pm 4:42 pm 5:04 pm 5:12 pm 5:20 pm 5:48 pm 6:04 pm

6:00 am 6:12 am 6:34 am 6:40 am 6:46 am 6:57 am 7:04 am
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5:53 am

6:33 am
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8:46 am 8:58 am 9:07 am
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2:50 pm

3:30 pm

4:10 pm

4:50 pm

3:02 pm

3:42 pm

4:22 pm

5:02 pm

3:21 pm

4:01 pm

4:45 pm

5:24 pm

3:29 pm

4:09 pm

4:53 pm

5:32 pm

3:37 pm

4:17 pm

5:02 pm

5:39 pm

5:30 pm 5:42 pm 6:04 pm 6:12 pm

4:05 pm

4:45 pm

5:31 pm

6:06 pm

4:22 pm

5:02 pm

5:48 pm

6:22 pm

6:19 pm 6:46 pm 7:02 pm

Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)

AM Inbound PM Outbound

This is the revised schedule for select 
stops on the I-20 East Corridor



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Additional Monday & Friday trips 
on  Route 419 for consistent all-week 
schedule

Xpress Routes

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.
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Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

US-78 CorridorUS-78 Corridor



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.
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6:10 am

7:21 am

8:11 am

9:05 am

6:15 am

7:29 am

8:19 am

9:13 am
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2:30 pm

3:20 pm

4:10 pm

5:00 pm

2:41 pm

3:31 pm

4:21 pm

5:10 pm

2:58 pm

3:51 pm

4:41 pm

5:30 pm

3:05 pm

3:59 pm

4:49 pm

5:37 pm

3:12 pm

4:07 pm

4:57 pm

5:44 pm

3:56 pm

4:59 pm

5:49 pm

6:34 pm

4:08 pm

5:12 pm

6:02 pm

6:47 pm

AM Inbound PM Outbound

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.
Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)

This is the revised schedule for major 
stops on the US-78 Corridor



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Xpress Routes

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.
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Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

I-85 North Corridor to MidtownI-85 North Corridor to Midtown

Increased AM and PM frequency on 
Routes 412 and 414 to support higher 
demand during peak hours



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.

New all-week service

4:15 pm 5:07 pm 5:12 pm 5:35 pm

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.
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5:35 am 5:46 am 5:51 am 6:22 am 6:32 am 3:15 pm 3:27 pm 4:09 pm 4:14 pm 4:31 pm

6:35 am 6:53 am 6:58 am 7:46 am 7:58 am 4:15 pm 4:27 pm 5:07 pm 5:12 pm 5:29 pm

7:35 am 7:53 am 7:58 am 8:46 am 8:58 am 5:15 pm 5:27 pm 6:07 pm 6:12 pm 6:29 pm

AM Inbound PM Outbound

This is the revised schedule for major stops 
on the I-85 North Corridor to Midtown

5:40 am 5:56 am 6:01 am 6:32 am 6:42 am 3:45 pm 3:57 pm 4:38 pm 4:43 pm 5:07 pm

6:40 am 7:02 am 7:07 am 7:48 am 8:00 am

4:45 pm 4:57 pm 5:37 pm 5:42 pm 6:05 pm7:10 am 7:34 am 7:39 am 8:24 am 8:35 am

5:45 pm 5:57 pm 6:37 pm 6:42 pm 7:05 pm
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4:27 pm



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Xpress Routes

285

Perimeter
Center

Perimeter Center West
at Mt Vernon Hwy

Medical Center

Dunwoody

400

Cumming

2

4

1

3

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.

System Context
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Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

GA-400 CorridorGA-400 Corridor

Additional Monday & Friday trips on 
Route 401 for consistent all-week 
schedule



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.
Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)
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Cumming 
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4:35 pm
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6:40 pm

1

Perimeter 
Center West 
at Mt Vernon 

Hwy

5:56 am

7:01 am

8:06 am

33
Perimeter 

Center 
West at Mt 

Vernon Hwy

3:53 pm

4:53 pm

5:53 pm

Medical 
Center 
MARTA 
Station

6:11 am

7:16 am

8:21 am

Medical 
Center 
MARTA 
Station

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

2 2

Dunwoody 
MARTA 
Station

Dunwoody 
MARTA 
Station

4 4

6:03 am

7:08 am

8:13 am

3:41 pm

4:41 pm

5:41 pm

AM Inbound PM Outbound

This is the revised schedule for major 
stops on the GA 400 Corridor



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Xpress Routes

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.

System Context
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Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

I-20 West CorridorI-20 West Corridor

Additional Monday & Friday trips on 
Routes 463 and 476 for consistent all-
week schedule



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.
Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)
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5:44 pm
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4:00 pm

5:00 pm
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5:55 am

7:05 am

8:11 am
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3:29 pm

4:32 pm

5:30 pm

This is the revised schedule for major 
stops on the I-20 West Corridor



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Xpress Routes

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.

System Context

LegendLegend

Lakewood/Fort 
McPherson

285

Newnan

Airport

85

2

1

Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

I-85 South CorridorI-85 South Corridor

Additional Monday & Friday trips on 
Route 453 for consistent all-week 
schedule



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.

45
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Route

Newnan 
Park-and-Ride

4:55 am

5:50 am

6:45 am

1

Newnan 
Park-and-Ride

4:15 pm

5:15 pm

6:14 pm

1

Lakewood / 
Fort McPherson 
MARTA Station

5:41 am

6:36 am

7:48 am

2

Lakewood / 
Fort McPherson 
MARTA Station

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

2

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.
Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)

AM Inbound PM Outbound

This is the revised schedule for major 
stops on the I-85 South Corridor



Corridor Route

Maps Not Drawn to Scale

Park-and-Ride (P&R)Park-and-Ride (P&R)
MARTA Rail StationMARTA Rail Station

Here is what is changing for the 

Xpress Routes

Increased AM and PM frequency on 
Routes 430 and 441 to support higher 
demand during peak hours

Additional Monday & Friday trips on 
Routes 430 and 441 for consistent all-
week schedule

Minor timing changes on Routes 430 
and 441 to improve service consistency 
and standardize frequency

If this information is needed in another language, please contact the 
ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con 
(404) 893-2100.
如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc 
(404) 893-2100.

Schedule adjustments begin September 15.

Scan the code or visit the URL below to see all schedule 
changes to Xpress bus service:

https://xpressga.com/

As part of our ongoing efforts to improve your commute, the Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority (ATL) will implement 
schedule adjustments to Xpress service starting September 15, 2025. These changes are part of the broader 
“Redefining the Ride – Xpress 2.0” initiative launched in June 2025, and are based on demand, rider feedback, and 
operational analysis. Our goals are to better align service with ridership patterns and enhance reliability.

Routes and stops are not changing as part of this schedule adjustment.

System Context

LegendLegend

5

2

4

1

3

6

7
8

Xpress Schedule Adjustments 
Starting September 15!

I-75 South/US-41 CorridorI-75 South/US-41 Corridor



If this information is needed in another language, please contact the ATL at (404) 893-2100 or TitleVI@
atltransit.ga.gov.
Si la información que se necesita en otro idioma, comuníquese con (404) 893-2100.

如果需要一种语言的信息，请联系 (404) 893-2100.
정보가다른언어로필요한경우 (404) 893-2100 로문의바랍니다.
Nếu thông tin là cần thiết trongmột ngôn ngữkhác, sau đó liên lạc (404) 893-2100.
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5:55 am 3:00 pm5:00 am 5:50 am 3:46 pm5:18 am 4:13 pm3:31 pm6:22 am 4:20 pm6:02 am 6:12 am 3:12 pm 3:40 pm

4:54 pm4:20 pm 4:32 pm 5:40 pm5:02 pm 5:08 pm

4:15 pm3:40 pm 3:53 pm 5:06 pm4:24 pm 4:31 pm

3:30 pm 4:20 pm 4:51 pm4:05 pm 5:10 pm3:42 pm 4:13 pm

4:00 pm 4:48 pm 5:17 pm4:34 pm 5:35 pm4:12 pm 4:42 pm

5:18 pm 5:47 pm5:04 pm 6:05 pm5:12 pm

5:00 pm 5:49 pm 6:16 pm5:34 pm 6:33 pm5:12 pm 5:43 pm

5:30 pm 6:19 pm 6:46 pm6:04 pm 7:03 pm5:42 pm 6:13 pm

The above stops are timepoints and do not represent all available stops along the updated route.

New all-week service

Additional Monday & Friday trips (previously only Tuesday-Thursday)

AM Inbound PM Outbound

This is the revised schedule for major 
stops on the I-75 South/US-41 Corridor


